
Drop off as early as 7:00 am / Pick up by 5:30 pm  
 

 Full day camps focused on martial arts training and exciting indoor/outdoor activities.  
 Awesome way for children to spend their day productively, learning martial arts skills while keeping active & having fun. 
 Siblings & friends welcome!  No martial arts experience required. 

 

Child’s  Name   __________________________________________________        Age:  _________  Gender:  M      F                 
        (first)             (last)  
                    

Parent/ Emergency Contact Information 
   
    Name: _________________________________________     Contact # ________________________     Email:  _______________________________ 
 
    Name: _________________________________________     Contact # ________________________     Email:  _______________________________ 

School In-Service Day Camps:    
 

 Tuesday, September 5  Thursday, September 21  Friday, September 22       Tuesday, October 3 

 Friday, October 20               Friday, November 24  Friday, February 2       Friday, March 15  

 Friday, April 19               Friday, June 14 

 

Winter Camp:     
 

 Wednesday, December 27    Thursday, December 28  Friday December 29   Tuesday, January 2 

 Wednesday, January 3   Thursday, January 4  Friday, January 5   

 

 

Spring Break Camp:  
 
 Monday, March 25    Tuesday, March 26     Wednesday, March 27    Thursday, March 28      Friday, March 29 
 

SUMMER CAMP Information Available on www.trpacademy.com/camps 

 

 

 

 

 

 Early Registration Rate   (Must submit registration & full payment at minimum 7 days prior to start of camp) 
 

___ Daily Rate:  $65.00     ___ Winter Break (full - 7 days) - $385.00     ___ Spring Break (full - 5 days) - $275.00  
 
 Regular Registration Rate    
 

___ Daily Rate:  $75.00     ___ Winter Break (full - 7 days) - $475.00     ___ Spring Break (full - 5 days) - $340.00 
 

 

Total:  $ ______________________   + GST (5%)  = $ ___________________________   

Payment:  $ __________________________ Date:  _____________________     ___ Cheque    ___ Cash    ___ EFT 

 

** Please send e-transfer’s to e-transfer@trpacademy.com ** 

Notes: ___________________________________________________________________________________________  

(204) 477-KICK (5425)  info@trpacademy.com     www.TRPacademy.com 

*** Refunds will not be provided for cancellations or no shows *** 
 
 
 

          Parent/Guardian’s Name                                        Signature                               Date 

 ______________________________________________                _____________________________________  ____________________________ 
 

                


